
Fish & Chips 

Bels 4oz Beef Burger & Chips 

Chicken Fillets & Chips 

Fish & Chips 

Bels 6oz Beef Burger & Chips 

Breaded Chicken Fillets & Chips 

Spicy 3 Bean Burger in a Bun  & Chips 

Peppered Steak Baguette & Chips 

Macaroni & Chips 

£7.30 

£5.95 

£6.50 

£5.50 

£6.95 

£5.50 

TAKEAWAY FRIDAY

For the Children

Onion Rings 

Peppered Sauce 

Mushy Peas 

Coleslaw 

Beans 

Melted Cheddar  

£4.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50 

£1.50

Meals

Phone orders welcome 01561 321155

Sides

5pm – 7pm


