

## TAKEAWAY FRIDAY



5pm - 7pm

## Meals

Fish & Chips	£7.30
Bels 6oz Beef Burger & Chips	£5.95
Breaded Chicken Fillets & Chips	£6.50
Spicy 3 Bean Burger in a Bun & Chips	£5.50
Peppered Steak Baguette & Chips	£6.95
Macaroni & Chips	£5.50

## For the Children

Fish & Chips	£4.00
Bels 40z Beef Burger & Chips	£4.00
Chicken Fillets & Chips	£4.00

## Sides

Onion Rings	£1.50
Peppered Sauce	£1.50
Mushy Peas	£1.50
Coleslaw	£1.50
Beans	£1.50
Melted Cheddar	£1.50



\*